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LICENSE
NUMBER

1 ^2S3

14430

1*818

16V?0

16543

16844

17218

T 7 R Q R

18231

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

F,nlow

En low

"EppfiTking

End p ley-

Emerson

Enveart

Emmert

Ennis

Enalish

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

_jaicharji_HaccQd.
w. cola. . S. C.

Jn>in Tfen i-y

fVila } p.r

_JtflllianLJE!r ederjai
On! nmT-n a . S,C.

Michael J.

W^st f-r>lmn'h1_a jS
William Elmer

West Cola.,S.C_

Leslie Lemoine

Cayce,S.C.
Larry R.

Bobby Dale

Georae Lindsay
Ballentine, SC

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Lankford

T.i-i-t]ptr»n

k^___Miller__

Truett
*t

Hill

Jacobs

Chavious

Headden

Stewart

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

ClaxaJirginia
Conyers, Ga.

Mary Rl n 5',a"hpi_-l->i

W^p-t- Pol a, e r .

__IliecLJibias:Lic_L_
Batftshirpgj S.C,

Regina Virl

W*=»St; (^nlUDltl3.J=l j & •

J^fery Frances

West Cola_,S_C.

Mayona

West Cola.-S.C.
Erna Leigh

Terri Lynn

Oia r~le s ton > S^
Janice Campbell
Columbia , SC

Age of
Man

Age oi
Woman

45

47

41
9^

39

¥f

17

n 15
27

22

56

58

19

17,.

l1^
39
24

w
White

C
Colored

W

w

_JfeL

W

W

W

w
w

w
,

1. Date Application Piled
S. Date Licence Issued

Month

July
July

N^v

N«"»v

^uiy
•Tlllj
Mar-

Mar
Apr
Apr

Aug

AUcr

Dec

Sep-L
Sept

Feb
Feb

Day

6

7

?7

2S_

Year

19JL2

1972

1^73
1Q7^

^ 1Q75•? 'H
r A -]Q7C

1

1

22

?^

3_J
4 I
20

6
7

6
8

1. Date oF Marriage

Month

Jul
Jul

— No^

No'V

-J-Ul-J

.Till T

Z lQ76Mar

^ 1Q7I

1976

1Q76

.976

976

1976

1977

1977

1978
1978

sMar
Apr

Day

16

15

Year

1972
1972

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev J. C. Lloyd

Richland Cfcy, S. C.

REMARKS

28 1 Q7 H Roir- Pi ^T-fsnr'P a ttnriRV

?fl

r ?

r 7

1Q7? T^-bri nrH-rm P n _

197?
1Q7*

Ruth P* Nelson
T S.P» for S.C.
T.OTT na"i-r\n r.n

1^ 7Q7f& T?otr. fi-ianei TT_ r!aT--nn'
1

?P

23

Apr 4 3

Aug

Aucr

Dec

S^p4-

Sept

Feb
Feb

7

11

27

7
22

10
14

' 1976 Lexington Co.

1976

TQ7fi

1976

1

i

John L.Johnson, Probate Judae

LPXI ngtrm r S _ C ,

AITsert:- Abdelnor.N.i

. 1976 Lexinrrton.S.C.

1976

1Q77

1977

1978
1978

J.
Rev.P.D.Morlaomery

RP>V . •Tn'hn R . ^^ ''"^n^
Lexington County

C. M. Rye- Magistr«
Columbia, SC

>.for S.C.

Consent of Father
=>T-

Consent of Mothei

^te

. ,

1

1

•

p j

.2


